Nitrous Competitions Draw 8, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 16th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Luke Sheldon 51 Mark Richardson 20 Claire Waddingham
5 Becky Hunt 53 Summer Kincaid 91 Darren Wheeler
6 Patrick Rowan 54 John Aylott 92 Amanda Wardle
7 Mark Richardson 55 Claire Waddingham 93 Chloe Rixson

9 Georgina Durkin 56 Steve Badger 94 Rayanna Simpson
12 Claire Carter 57 Gina Brookes 96 Wayne Lugsden
14 Keith Lewis 58 Jodie Sylvester 98 Joanne Nealil
16 Leigh Houghton 59 Keith Lewis 99 Oliver Gregory
18 Joy Collier 60 Sam Lennon 100 Harry Myers
19 Oliver Gregory 62 Andrea Oneill 101 Abby Hackworth
20 Chloe Rixson 63 Bradley Barton 102 Terry Pollard
21 Leanne Morgan 64 Abby Hackworth 103 Keith Lewis
24 lan Martin 66 James Aherne 106 Andrea Oneill
25 Rebecca Francis 67 Terry Pollard 109 Denise Chalmers
26 James Aherne 68 Montanna Vine 111 Terry Pollard
27 Martyn Bell 69 Darren Wheeler 112 Jamie Simper
28 Leanne Morgan 70 Caroline Ward 113 James Aherne
29 John Aylott 72 Leanne Morgan 118 Luke Sheldon
30 Steven Pickering 73 Dafydd Roberts 119 Andrew Walker
32 Kim Townsend 74 Connor Wilton 121 Sade Pountney
33 Donna Moss 75 Elizabeth Thomas 122 Leanne Morgan
34 Laura Read 76 Jason Young 123 Mark Richardson
35 Brad Thornton 78 Beckie Davison 124 Annmarie Davis
36 Chloe Rixson 79 Terry Pollard 125 Beverley Bilton
39 Luke Sheldon 81 Martyn Bell 126 Wayne Lugsden
40 Annmarie Davis 83 James Aherne 127 Chrissie Wolny
42 Ashleigh Hadfield 84 Bethany Greasley 128 Danielle Channing
43 Siobhan W 85 Bobbie-leigh Barton 129 John Jones
47 Mark Richardson 86 Luke Sheldon 131 Robyn Spackman
48 Kim Townsend 87 Abby Hackworth 132 Richard Leedale
49 Chloe Rixson 88 Lynn Davies 134 Tommy Burns
50 Luke Sheldon 89 Michelle Smith 135 Terry Pollard

Total: 529 « Draw: December 16, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
158
161
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
173
176
177

Stuart Moran
Ashleigh Hadfield
Chloe Alexander
Richard Billington
Annmarie Davis
Elizabeth Thomas

Terry Pollard

Deanne Halst
Libbie Petterson

Daley Burt
Rebecca Francis
John Aylott
Richard Billington

Caroline Ward

Amy Badger
Abby Hackworth

Keith Lewis

Jack Templar

Chelsie Rees

Robyn Evans

Leanne Morgan

Karen Hussain

Leanne Fisher

Terry Pollard
Charlotte Rennie

Terry Pollard

John Aylott

Jacqueline Mcilwaine

Karl Buxton
lan Rooney
Abby Hackworth
Paul Parker

179
181
182
184
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190
191
192
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194
195
196
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
207
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219

Ticket No. Name

Lynn Davies
Oliver Gregory
Chloe Alexander
Kerry Thompson
Sophie Reynoldson
Ashleigh Hadfield
lan Martin
Sean Smith
James Aherne
Terry Pollard
Bradley Barton
Bradley Barton
Joy Collier
Keith Lewis
Tracey Spendlove
Kerry Thompson
Robyn Evans
Keith Lewis
Michael Mcalpine
Martyn Bell
Michael Prince
Olivia Noonan
Callum Nocton-gribben
Kevin Hope
Rebecca Francis
Denise Chalmers
Callum Nocton-gribben
Claire Carter
Lee Gumbrill
Sophie Reynoldson
Luke Sheldon

Summer Louise

220
223
224
226
229
230
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
253
254
255
257
258
259
260

Draw 8, £500 FOOD VOUCHER [Draw December 16th]

Ticket No. Name

Claire Waddingham
Andrew Walker
Lianne Wanless

Terry Pollard
Chantal Chaudhri
Chantal Chaudhri

Terry Pollard
Rebecca Francis

Craig Hutchings
Darren Wheeler

Lynn Davies
Elizabeth Thomas

Mark Edwards

Paul Parker
Howard Fleetwood

Caroline Ward

Louie Simpson
John Aylott

Wayne Lugsden
Sean Smith

Connor Wilton

lan Rooney
Howard Fleetwood
lan Martin

Chelsie Rees
Mark Richardson

Keith Lewis

Olivia Noonan

Chloe Alexander
Oliver Gregory
Luke Hammond

Andrea Oneill

Total: 529

Draw: December 16, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

261
263
264
265
267
268
270
271
272
273
276
278
279
281
282
284
285
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
295
300
303
304
305
306
307
308

Siobhan W
Andrea Oneill
Brad Thornton

Paul Parker

Denise Chalmers

John Jones
Chrissie Wolny
Adam Marsh

Nicola Davis
Zoe Davies
lan Martin
Rayanna Simpson

Keith Lewis

Liam Hannon
Lianne Wanless
Callum Nocton-gribben
Mark Richardson
Kirstie Oliver
Jordan Slicker
Lynn Davies
Paul Parker
Mark Richardson
Ashleigh Hadfield
James Aherne
Leanne Morgan
Michael Hudson
Richard Goddard
Paul Whitehead
Anisha Sasha
Daniel Smart
Nancy Bacon

Karl Buxton

310
311
312
314
315
317
318
319
321
322
325
326
327
328
331
332
335
337
338
339
340
341
343
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
355
356

Abby Hackworth
Summer Louise
Bobbie-leigh Barton
Sykes Pauline
Andrew Walker
Jordan Inman
Jamie Simper
Ann Firth
Declan Lynam
Jeff Evans
Andrea Oneill
Keith Lewis
lan Rooney
Leanne Morgan
Darren Wheeler
Elizabeth Thomas
Thomas Lockley
Caroline Ward
Keith Lewis
Isabelle Hughes
Annmarie Davis
Jamie Simper
Sykes Pauline
Oliver Gregory
Annmarie Davis
Howard Fleetwood
Jamie Simper
Abby Hackworth
Darren Wheeler
Amy Cahill
Emma Pinchbeck

Carmen Silk-neilsen

359
363
365
367
368
369
370
371
373
375
376
377
379
380
381
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
399
402
404
406

Annmarie Davis
Dan Lewis
Reilly Lesley
Terry Pollard
Lynn Davies
Rebecca Francis
Wayne Edwards
Lynn Davies
Terry Pollard
Annmarie Davis
Callum Vickers
Luke Sheldon
Tracey Spendlove
Emma Newton
Mitch Oliver
Paul Parker
Lynn Davies
Rebecca Francis
James Aherne
Josh Coombs
Thomas Majer
Robyn Evans
Kim Townsend
John Aylott
Robyn Evans
Howard Fleetwood
Mark Richardson
John Aylott
Aziz Tariq
Annmarie Davis
Michael Mcalpine

Oliver Gregory

Total: 529

Draw: December 16, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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407
408
409
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
423
426
427
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
438
439
440
441
442
444
445
446
447
448
449

Terry Pollard
Liam Thompson
John Aylott
Zoe Davies
Nathan Tetley
Jasmine Worthington
Kelly Parsons
Ashley Warwick-stone
Natalie Plater
Stephanie Vincent
Nicola Pomphrey
Keith Lewis
Carmen Silk-neilsen
lan Rooney
Craig Heslington
Emma Newton
Emily Weir
Stephanie Vincent
Keith Lewis
Darren Wheeler
Keith Lewis
Summer Kincaid
Luke Sheldon
John Aylott
Olivia Noonan
Joanne Neail
Leanne Morgan
Oliver Gregory
Robert Reader
Keith Lewis
Joy Collier
Michelle Smith

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
458
460
461
462
463
465
468
470
471
472
473
474
475
479
480
481
482
484
487
488
489
490
491
492
494

Samantha Turner
Jamie Simper
Chantal Chaudhri
Darren Wheeler
Shane Ford
Aziz Tariq
Luke Sheldon
Lynn Davies
Richard Leedale
Callum Nocton-gribben
Karl Buxton
Callum Vickers
Vanessa Flounders
Libbie Petterson
Rebecca Francis
Thomas Lockley
Leanne Morgan
Oliver Gregory
Oliver Gregory
Luke Sheldon
Mark Richardson
Jason Young
Thomas Lockley
Annmarie Davis
Abby Hackworth
lan Rooney
Richard Goddard
James Aherne
Emma Wood
Paul Whitehead
Angela Grove
Andrew Walker

495
496
497
499
500
502
503
504
507
509
511
513
514
515
516
517
520
522
523
524
525
526
527
529
530
532
534
535
536
537
538
539

Josh Summers
Keith Lewis
Teresa Woods
Rebecca Jeffery
Charlotte Rennie
Connor Wilton
Darren Wheeler
Amanda Scaddon
Steve Badger
Thomas Lockley
Paul Parker
Michael Daly
Michael Mcalpine
Zoe Davies
Oliver Gregory
Martyn Bell
Rebecca Francis
lan Martin
Wayne Lugsden
Oliver Gregory
Olivia Noonan
Carmen Silk-neilsen
Dan Lewis
Mark Richardson
Jordan Inman
Jordan Ratcliffe
Luke Sheldon
Daniel Smart
Matthew Gathercole
Tracey Spendlove
Emma Horton
Luke Sheldon

Total: 529

Draw: December 16, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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540
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
558
559
560
562
563
566
567
568
569
571
572
573
575
576
579
581
582
583
584

Chelsie Rees
Fred Bower
Thomas Lockley
Olivia Wykes
Lynn Davies
Luke Sheldon
Terry Pollard
Jordan Inman
Martyn Bell
Emma Wood
Luke Sheldon
Lee Gumbrill
Lynn Davies
Richard Leedale
Andrea Oneill
Abby Hackworth
Keith Lewis
Terry Pollard
Beckie Davison
Carmen Silk-neilsen
Emma Newton
Leanne Morgan
Keith Lewis
Oliver Gregory
Lauren Emmett
Luke Sheldon
Lisa Johnson
Oliver Gregory
Denise Chalmers
Keith Lewis

Annmarie Davis

Forrest Ferrie

585
586
588
589
590
591
593
594
596
597
598
602
604
605
606
608
609
611
612
613
614
615
616
618
619
620
621
623
626
629
632
634

Michelle Kirby
Libbie Petterson
Carmen Silk-neilsen
Luke Sheldon
Oliver Gregory
Howard Fleetwood
John Aylott
Chrissie Wolny
Rebecca Francis
Callum Nocton-gribben
Mark Thompson
Thomas Lockley
lan Martin
Kim Townsend
Paul Parker
Allan Hagerty
Michael Mcalpine
Oliver Gregory
Leanne Fisher
lan Martin
Dan Lewis
Terry Pollard
Summer Louise
Libbie Petterson
Jamie Lee George
Libbie Petterson
Matthew Gathercole
Oliver Gregory
Reilly Lesley
Stephen Seawright
Joy Collier
James Aherne

635
636
637
638
639
640
644
645
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
671
672
673
675

lan Martin
lan Martin
Andrea Oneill
Fred Bower
Terry Pollard
Craig Hutchings
Luke Sheldon
Tommy Burns
Keith Lewis
Faheem Musani
Elizabeth Thomas
Paul Parker
Chloe Alexander
Michael Mcalpine
Chloe Rixson
Terry Pollard
Chloe Alexander
lan Martin
Luke Sheldon
Aziz Tariq
Paul Parker
Annmarie Davis
Karly Bolger
Chrissie Wolny
Jake Crosbie
Keith Lewis
Bethany Steer
Fred Bower
Elaine Smith
Emma Newton
Stacey Johnson

Andrea Oneill

Total: 529

Draw: December 16, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

676 Summer Kincaid 726 Oliver Gregory
677 Ann Firth 727 Chrissie Wolny
678 Luke Sheldon 728 Andrew Walker
679 Martyn Bell 729 Liam Kiernan
680 Kim Townsend 730 Robyn Evans
682 James Aherne 731 Wayne Lugsden
683 Jack Templar 732 Kevin Hope
684 Emma Newton 736 Martyn Bell
686 Oliver Gregory 739 Oliver Gregory
688 Oliver Gregory 740 Zoe Davies
693 Liam Kiernan 741 Declan Lynam
695 Darren Wheeler 742 Amy Badger
696 Denise Newbold 746 Darren Wheeler
698 Gina Brookes 747 Martyn Bell
699 Beckie Davison 748 Richard Leedale
700 Luke Sheldon 749 Luke Sheldon
702 Jordan Ratcliffe 750 Karly Bolger
703 Siobhan W

706 Andrew Mowe

707 Dean Goulty

708 Denise Newbold

709 Teresa Woods

712 Rhea Ryan

713 Kelly Parsons

714 Caroline Ward

715 Zoe Davies

717 Paul Parker

720 Michelle Kirby

721 Abby Hackworth

723 Ann Firth

724 Terry Pollard

725 Amanda Scaddon

Total: 529 « Draw: December 16, 2025 9:45 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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